4 BENZING Live/

Concurs CHELM
Latitudine 51°8"26.41
Distanta 790.96 km
Cod columbofll 006297
Latitudine 44° 2" 30
Ceas Atomic 19.06.2025
Ceas Porumbei 19.06.2025
Sincronizare 19.06.2025
Por. imbarcati: 24

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

:29 GPS
:29 40
:29 GPS +3h

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

sositi

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

2L 06,2025 1B

CHELM

23°29"1.790'E
21.06.2025 05:45:00
Roman Alin

1160085F
1160014M
0046843M
0121508M
1160032F
0121571F
0121565F

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA2F30DO0
| DA3F2828
| DA2F316B
| DA141F44
| DAZF3119
| DA2F2EEC
| DA149FAA

| Sosire

|Data Ora

.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06

16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
18:
19:

23° 2™ 23' E

21.06.2025 21: :59 LIVE

21.06.2025 21: :59 +0

7
[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

.2 |]OK |01 022

.8 |OK |01 010 |

.5 |JOK |01 |009 |

.5 |OK |01 1007

.6 |[OK |01 ]002

.7 JOK |01 |017

.4 |OK |01 021 |

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 388113506

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

14765

Comisia imbarcare

Cod concurs:

241849
AA902ECD

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/236265_1750323689.pdf

